Dorastenecka liga ZAPAD

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy
MKK Piestany
KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

Pobedim, 362

Rakovice, 220

Bratislava, TurCianska ul. 266
Zlaté Klasy, Kolkaren pri Sadione
Piestany, Stirova 22 A
Hlohovec, Bernolakova 702
Galanta, Dom Sportu (kolkarer)
Trencin, Bavinarska

Stara Tura, Sportova 503
Zarnovica, Bystricka 1073
Trnava - Modranka, |.Krasku 33

Sala, Horna 28

1.kolo

2.kolo

3.kolo

4. kolo

5.kolo

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura

SK Modranka

MKK Slovan Galanta

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava
TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura

TKK Trenéin

TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura

1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 13:00
2-5NE 13:00
1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 10:30
1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 14:30
1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 10:00
1-4 NE 10:00

8.9.24
10:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:30

15.9.24
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

22.9.24
13:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:00

29.9.24
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00

6.10.24
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:00
14:30

905 206 745
907 062 017

911 516 333
905 400 583
905 746 190



TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava

KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
8K Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

6.kolo

7.kolo

8.kolo

9.kolo

10.kolo

11.kolo

MKK Stara Tura
TKK Trencéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura
TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura
TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

13.10.24
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

20.10.24
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:00
14:30
10:00

3.11.24
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
10:00

10.11.24
10:00
10:30
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:00

17.11.24
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
10:00

24.11.24
10:30
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:00
10:00



TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura

TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava
TJ Rakovice

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura

TKK Trenéin

TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura

MKK Stara Tura
TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

12.kolo

13.kolo

14 kolo

15.kolo

16.kolo

17.kolo

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy
MKK Piestany
KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava

1.12.24
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
10:00

8.12.24
10:00
10:30
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

15.12.24
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:30

19.1.25
14:30
10:00
10:30
10:00
10:00
13:00

26.1.25
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

2.2.25
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:30
10:00
10:00



TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Inter Bratislava
TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura
TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Piestany

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava
TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

8K Modranka

SK Modranka

KO Zarnovica

MKK Stara Tura
TKK Trenéin

MKK Slovan Galanta
KKZ Hlohovec

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
MKK Piestany

KK Zlaté Klasy

KK Inter Bratislava
TJ Rakovice

KK Pobedim

18.kolo

19.kolo

20.kolo

21.kolo

22.kolo

KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
SK Modranka

KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

TJ Slovan Duslo Sala
KK Pobedim

TJ Rakovice

KK Inter Bratislava
KK Zlaté Klasy

MKK Piestany

KKZ Hlohovec

MKK Slovan Galanta
TKK Trenéin

MKK Stara Tura

KO Zarnovica

SK Modranka

9.2.25
10:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

16.2.25
10:00
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:30
10:00

23.2.25
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
10:00

2.3.25
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
10:00
10:30

9.3.25
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
10:00



